Blutspenden in 16868 bis zum 04.08.2025

Mi
Mo
Mi
Mo

25.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

30.07.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

04.08.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Breddin 16845
Grundschule Breddin
Schulstr. 3

Kyritz 16866
Mehrgenerationenhaus Kyritz
Perleberger Str. 10

Wusterhausen 16868
Ribbes Partyhaus
Berliner Str. 38

Kyritz 16866
Mehrgenerationenhaus Kyritz
Perleberger Str. 10



